TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:	ECT: KAUMUALII HIGHWAY PEDESTRIAN ACCESSIBLE ROUTE IMPROVEMENTS WAIMEA TOWN										
FEDERAL AID	FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO.: STP-050-1(21) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.71 MILES										
ISLAND:	ISLAND: KAUAI DISTRICT: WAIMEA			HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.						STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
DATE ADVERT	DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU STAR BULLETIN - NOVEMBER 24, 1998 GARDEN ISLAND - NOVEMBER 24, 1998					SITE ENGINEERING INC.		AINA SITE CONSTRUCTION			
BIDS OPENED	DECEMBER 17, 1998	TYPE CODE: Y044	•					•			
	TIME: FORTY (40) WORKING DAYS										·
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100	EROSION CONTROL	FA	FA.	FA.	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00
608.1100	REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK	200	SY	\$140.00	\$28,000.00	\$149.30	\$29,860.00	\$255.39	\$51,078.00	\$90.00	\$18,000.00
629.1010	12-INCH STOP LINE (TAPE, TYPE III OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) - 220 L. F.	LS	LS	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$962.91	LS	\$1,039.00	LS	\$1,100.00
629.1020	4-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING (TAPE, TYPE III OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) - 25 L. F.	LS	LS	LS	\$200.00	LS	\$176.84	LS	\$191.00	LS	\$150.00
629.1021	CROSSWALK MARKINGS (TAPE, TYPE III OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION)	33	LANES	\$270.00	\$8,910.00	\$264.94	\$8,743.02	\$286.00	\$9,438.00	\$150.00	\$4,950.00
645.2000	ADDITIONAL POLICE OFFICERS AND/OR ADDITIONAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	FA	FA	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00
650.1001	CURB RAMP - TYPE A	2	EACH	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$4,227.00	\$8,454.00	\$3,974.00	\$7,948.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00
650.1002	CURB RAMP - TYPE B	2	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,922.00	\$7,844.00	\$4,332.00	\$8,664.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
650.1004	CURB RAMP - TYPE D	1	EACH	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$3,635.00	\$3,635.00	\$3,995.00	\$3,995.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
650.1005	CURB RAMP - TYPE D MODIFIED	12	EACH	\$900.00	\$10,800.00	\$3,186.00	\$38,232.00	\$3,653.00	\$43,836.00	\$700.00	\$8,400.00
650.1007	CURB RAMP - TYPE F	7	EACH	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,298.00	\$16,086.00	\$3,110.00	\$21,770.00	\$700.00	\$4,900.00
650.2001	CURB RAMP NO. 1	1	EACH	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,788.00	\$7,788.00	\$14,982.00	\$14,982.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
650.2002	CURB RAMP NO. 2	1	EACH	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$9,743.00	\$9,743.00	\$8,678.00	\$8,678.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
650.2003	CURB RAMP NO. 3	1	EACH	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$7,119.00	\$7,119.00	\$6,934.00	\$6,934.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
650.2004	CURB RAMP NO. 4	1	EACH	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,721.00	\$4,721.00	\$4,509.00	\$4,509.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
650.2006	CURB RAMP NO. 6	1	EACH	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$7,595.00	\$7,595.00	\$7,947.00	\$7,947.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
650.2007	CURB RAMP NO. 7	1	EACH	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,024.00	\$2,024.00	\$4,773.00	\$4,773.00	\$450.00	\$450 . 00
650.2008	CURB RAMP NO. 8	1	EACH	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,512.23	\$3,512.23	\$4,543.00	\$4,543.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
699.1000	MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED 10% OF THE SUM OF ALL ITEMS EXCLUDING THE BID PRICE OF THIS ITEM AND ALL FORCE ACCOUNT ITEMS).	Ls	LS	LS	* \$8,821.00	LS	\$1,804.00	LS	\$17,335.00	LS	\$5,680.00
	 a. SUM OF ALL ITEMS 				* \$112,031.00		\$173,300.00	·	\$232,660.00		\$78,730.00
	 		<u> </u> 		j j				j 		j

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:	KAUMUALII HIGHWAY PEDESTRIAN ACCESSIBLE ROUTE IMPROVEMENTS WAIMEA TOWN				 	 				 	······································
 FEDERAL AID	PROJECT NO.: STP-050-1(21) NET LENGTH OF	PROJECT: 0.71	MILES							 	
ISLAND:	ISLAND: KAUAI DISTRICT: WAIMEA			HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		SITE ENGINEERING INC.		AINA SITE CONSTRUCTION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
DATE ADVERT	DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU STAR BULLETIN - NOVEMBER 24, 1998 GARDEN ISLAND - NOVEMBER 24, 1998										
 BIDS OPENED 		YPE CODE: Y044				. 				 	
ITEM NO. 	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
 	a. SUM OF ALL ITEMS (brought forward)				* \$112,031.00		\$173,300.00		\$232,660.00	 	\$78,730.00
 	b. Either furnish Foreign steel not to exceed minimal amount (insert '0') or furnish foreign steel in excess of minimal amount (insert 25% x a)				 \$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	 	\$0.00
	c. AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS								30.00	 	
<u> </u> 	(a + b)		İ		* \$112,031.00	 	\$173,300.00		* \$232,660.00	 	\$78,730.00
			ļ								
										<u> </u> 	
] !	<u> </u>	
<u> </u>									ļ	 	
<u> </u> 		į							<u> </u>		
			j						İ	<u> </u> 	
									ļ ļ	<u> </u>	
					!				•		
	*Corrected Figure									 	
									į	 	
									ļ	 	
	I CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF BIDS OPENED FOR THIS PROJECT		1						į		
		İ	j J						į į	<u> </u> 	
	Seffrug 4. Ausinote 1-12-00		ļ]	<u> </u>	
	Jeffrey Y. Fujimoto Date										·
	Project Manager			·							
						 	 		<u> </u>		